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           camp schedule) will be shared with registrants following the April 15th deadline. Please check your ...  Cave 4-H Camp during this one-night camp stay. Campers will enjoy an overnight camp experience ...  including a pizza party, dancing, hiking, campfire, camp games, crafts, and more!  Click Here to Register ...
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           be the seventh Legacy Dinner for our Wayne County 4-H program. The event will be held at the Shisler ...  Society Members, 4-H Committee Members, and many more life-long sponsors of our program. There will be ...  able to attend Jr. Camp via Scholarships. There will also be Silent Auction Baskets to bid on during ...
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  Pages
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	…
	next ›
	last »





  


    
  
      
    
  
    

	
		
			Locate An Office


			We connect with people in all stages of life, from young children to older adults.  We work with families and children, farmers and businessowners, community leaders and elected officials to build better lives, better businesses and better communities to make Ohio great.


			
			  	
			


			
					Locate an office in my county
	Locate a statewide office
	Extension personnel directory


			

		
 
	
  

	
			





  
  ©  2024 The Ohio State University, College of Food, Agricultural, and Environmental Sciences
  	        
  
                
    
      
            
      Guernsey County Office
    

  
  
  
      
        
      
          PO Box 300, 335-B Old National Road

Old Washington, Ohio 43768


  
  
      Phone:    740-489-5300740-489-5300
  
  
      Fax:     740-252-5458
  
  
          bodner.1@osu.edu
  
  
          


  
    Directions to Guernsey County Extension Office
    

  


  
  

    

  
  
  
  
  
  

    

  



  
              Hours of Operation

            
    
      
        
  
  
      
        
      
          Monday-Friday

8:00a.m. - 4:30p.m.


  
  
           
  
  

    

  
  
  
  
  
  

    

  

  





  

    
  
      
      
        	The Ohio State University
	College of Food, Agricultural, and Environmental Sciences
	Ohio State University Extension
	Ohio Agricultural Research and Development Center
	Ohio State ATI


      

    

  
  




  
        
  
              Social Media

            
    
      	Guernsey County 4-H Facebook
	Guernsey County FCS
	Guernsey County MG
	OSU Extension YouTube

    

  

  


  
    
      © 2024 | 2120 Fyffe Road | Room 3 Ag Admin Bldg. | Columbus, Ohio 43210 | 614-292-6181


        
Accessibility Accommodation


          If you have a disability and experience difficulty accessing this content request accommodation here.

        Maintenance and Support

        This site designed and maintained by CFAES Marketing and Communications.  For technical support please contact the CFAES Helpdesk. 


          CFAES Diversity  |  Nondiscrimination notice  |  Site Map


    

  




  



  
  

  
  
      







